60 1,000.00 60,000.00 

3 Training and capacity building on 
electrical safety measures and 
health & hygiene. 

4 20,000.00 80,000.00 

Subtotal (INR)     6,60,912.00 

Contingency cost @ of 2%     13,218.24 

Total Grand Amount (INR)      6,74,130.24 

Say 6,74,130.24 

Total amount in words: Six lakh Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred Thirty 
only. 

15. Annexure -01 (FGD Description) 

Padampur, Birdhajpur, Gopinathpur and Penderbera 

Annexure -02 (Land documents for Construction of 132/33 KV GSS Kandra.)